
Solon Learning Academy Rate Sheet 

Prices effective: March 2025 
 

Rates for Payment: 

  
40+ hours/week 

 
40 hours or less/week 

 
Under 2 years old 

 
$1140/month 

$285/week 

 
$1100/month 

$275/week 

 
2 years old 

 
$1080/month 

$270/week 

 
$1040/month 

$260/week 

 
3 years old 

 
$1020/month 

$255/week 

 
$960/month 
$240/week 

 
4-5 years old 

 
$960/month 
$240/week 

 

 
$900/month 
$225/week 

 

School Age Information: 

• $45/day for no school days 

• Before School Care:  $47.50/week or $190/month 

• After School Care:  $62.50/week or $250/month 

• Before and After School Care:  $85/week or $340/month.  No daily rate. 

• Summer Program:  $200/week or $800/month 

• Rates will not be prorated for partial weeks of school. 

 

Fees/Discounts: 

• 3% multi-child discount applies to families with more than one child enrolled.  Multi-child 

discount does not apply to before and after school children.    

• Payment is due in advance of care; a $5/calendar day late fee will be added to all payments 

received late.  Weekly payments are due no later than 6:00 pm every Tuesday.  Monthly 

payments are due no later than 6:00 pm on the 3rd of each month. 

• A $30.00 fee will be assessed for any checks returned for NSF.  Late fees will also apply. 

• A $35.00/week holding fee will be necessary to hold your child’s position if s/he will be absent 

for 4 weeks or longer.  Full tuition is due for shorter absences.  


